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201002220000
52120

02/22/2010
12:53:01

RAYMOND
CARL W

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

40 61 Lot#:82 Lot:B
Book:40 Pg:61
Sub:HIGH
HAMPTON
SECTOR 1
RESURVEY
OF LOT 82A &
AC TRACT

201003090000
68590

03/09/2010
01:22:06

RAYMOND
CARL W

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

40 61 Lot#:82 Lot:B
Book:40 Pg:61
Sub:HIGH
HAMPTON
SECTOR 1
RESURVEY
OF LOT 82A
AND
ACREAGE
TRACT

201009270003
17190

09/27/2010
12:50:54

RAYMOND
CARL W

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

REGIONS
BANK

40 61 Lot#:82 Lot:B
Book:40 Pg:61
Sub:HIGH
HAMPTON
SECTOR 1
RESURVEY
OF LOT 82A
AND
ACREAGE
TRACE


