Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Index Type= Land Records; Name= RAYMOND CARL W;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201002220000 52120	02/22/2010 12:53:01	RAYMOND CARL W	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			40	61		Lot#:82 Lot:B Book:40 Pg:61 Sub:HIGH HAMPTON SECTOR 1 RESURVEY OF LOT 82A & AC TRACT
201003090000 68590	03/09/2010 01:22:06	RAYMOND CARL W	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			40	61		Lot#:82 Lot:B Book:40 Pg:61 Sub:HIGH HAMPTON SECTOR 1 RESURVEY OF LOT 82A AND ACREAGE TRACT
201009270003 17190	09/27/2010 12:50:54	RAYMOND CARL W	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	REGIONS BANK			40	61		Lot#:82 Lot:B Book:40 Pg:61 Sub:HIGH HAMPTON SECTOR 1 RESURVEY OF LOT 82A AND ACREAGE TRACE